FORNECEDOR MARCA TIPO TENSÃO MODELO
CÒDIGO DE
BARRAS
POTÊNCIA
DECLARADA   (
W )
FLUXO
LUMINOSO  (

CRISTAL - A16 7891140897468 60,0 864,0 14,4 G 750
CRISTAL - A16 7891140897482 100,0 1620,0 16,2 G 750
CRISTAL - A19 7891140613655 100,0 1620,0 16,2 D 750
MAX LUZ 7891140897741 40,0 464,0 11,6 G 750
MAX LUZ 7891140897758 60,0 778,0 13,0 G 750
MAX LUZ 7891140897772 100,0 1458,0 14,6 G 750
CRISTAL - A16 7891140000929 40,0 415,0 10,4 G 1000
CRISTAL - A19 7891140619367 40,0 415,0 10,4 E 1000
CRISTAL - A19 7891140619350 60,0 715,0 11,9 E 1000
CRISTAL - A16 7891140000936 60,0 715,0 11,9 G 1000
CRISTAL - A16 7891140000950 100,0 1350,0 13,5 G 1000
CRISTAL - A19 7891140619343 100,0 1350,0 13,5 E 1000
MAX LUZ 7891140051167 40,0 374,0 9,4 G 1000
MAX LUZ 7891140051174 60,0 644,0 10,7 G 1000
MAX LUZ 7891140051198 100,0 1215,0 12,2 G 1000
STD-127V25-N 7894400002701 25,0 230,0 9,2 G 750
STD-127V40-N 7894400002718 40,0 516,0 12,9 G 750
STD-127V60-N 7894400002725 60,0 864,0 14,4 D 750
STD-127V100-N 7894400002732 100,0 1620,0 16,2 D 750
STD-220V25-N 7894400001124 25,0 220,0 8,8 G 1000
STD-220V40-N 7894400001131 40,0 415,0 10,4 G 1000
STD-220V60-N 7894400001148 60,0 715,0 11,9 E 1000
STD-220V100-N 7894400001162 100,0 1350,0 13,5 E 1000
SOFT-127V25 7894400002787 25,0 207,0 8,3 G 750
SOFT-127V40 7894400002794 40,0 464,0 11,6 G 750
SOFT-127V60 7894400002800 60,0 778,0 13,0 E 750
SOFT-127V100 7894400002817 100,0 1458,0 14,6 E 750
SOFT-220V25 7894400001308 25,0 198,0 7,9 G 1000
SOFT-220V40 7894400001926 40,0 374,0 9,4 G 1000
SOFT-220V60 7894400001933 60,0 644,0 10,7 F 1000
SOFT-220V100 7894400001940 100,0 1215,0 12,2 F 1000
127V
COMUMGE
1 OSRAM OSRAM COMUM
127V